IllumInatIon
No. E507562
DS270 LUXEON CX Plus CoB – High Density (Below BBL) Product Datasheet  ©2021 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
LUXEON CX Plus CoB – High Density (Below BBL) creates remarkable and
impressive white color at 95CRI, 2- and 3-step MacAdam ellipse Below
Black Body Line. Using the same mechanical dimensions as LUXEON
CX Plus CoB – High Density, Light Emitting Surfaces of 4.5mm, 6mm,
and 9mm, and an industry standard footprint of 13.35mm x 13.35mm,

350mA – LUXEON CX Plus CoB – HD S02H6
700mA – LUXEON CX Plus CoB – HD S04H9
Part Number Nomenclature
Part numbers for LUXEON CX Plus CoB – High Density (Below BBL) follow the convention below:
L  2  C  4  –  A  A  B  B  C  D  D  D  E  F  F  G  G
Where:
A  A – designates nominal CCT (27=2700K, 30=3000K, 35=3500K, 40=4000K)
B  B – designates minimum CRI (95=95CRI)
C – designates SDCM (2=2-step MacAdam ellipse, 3=3-step MacAdam ellipse)
D  D  D – designates product configuration (example: S02, S04)
E – designates options for product specification
F  F – designates light emitting surface (LES) size (04=4.5mm, H6=6mm, 06=6mm, 09=9mm)
G  G – designates options for product specification (B0=Below Black Body Line)
Therefore, the following part number is used for a LUXEON CX Plus CoB – High Density (Below BBL), 3000K 95CRI, 2-step
MacAdam ellipse, S02H4, 4.5mm LES:
L  2  C  4  –  3  0  9  5  2  S  0  2  F  0  4  B  0
Lumen Maintenance
Please contact your local Sales Representative or Lumileds Technical Solutions Manager for more information about the long-
term performance of this product.
Environmental Compliance
Lumileds LLC is committed to providing environmentally friendly products to the solid-state lighting market. LUXEON CX Plus CoB
– High Density (Below BBL) is compliant to the European Union directives on the restriction of hazardous substances in electronic
equipment, namely the RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and REACH Regulation (EC) 1907/2006. Lumileds LLC will not intentionally add
the following restricted materials to its products: lead, mercury, cadmium, hexavalent chromium, polybrominated biphenyls (PBB)
or polybrominated diphenyl ethers (PBDE).
DS270 LUXEON CX Plus CoB – High Density (Below BBL) Product Datasheet 20210830 ©2021 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved. 3
Performance Characteristics
Product Selection Guide
Table 1. Product performance of LUXEON CX Plus CoB – High Density (Below BBL) at specified test current, Tj=85°C .
ProDuCt nomInal
CCt
mInImum
CrI [1, 2, 3]
lumInous FluX [1] (lm) tyPICal
lumInous
EFFICaCy
(lm/W)
tEst
CurrEnt
(ma)
lEs [5]
(mm)
EnErgy
EFFICIEnCy
Class [7]
Part numBEr [6]
mInImum tyPICal [4]
LUXEON
CX Plus
CoB – HD
S02H4
2700K 95 508 552 89 175 4.5 G L2C4-2795xS02F04B0
3000K 95 540 587 94 175 4.5 F L2C4-3095xS02F04B0
3500K 95 558 606 98 175 4.5 F L2C4-3595xS02F04B0
4000K 95 578 628 101 175 4.5 F L2C4-4095xS02F04B0
LUXEON
CX Plus
CoB – HD
S02H6L
2700K 95 532 578 93 175 6.0 F L2C4-2795xS02FH6B0
3000K 95 564 613 99 175 6.0 F L2C4-3095xS02FH6B0
3500K 95 588 639 103 175 6.0 F L2C4-3595xS02FH6B0
4000K 95 609 662 107 175 6.0 F L2C4-4095xS02FH6B0
LUXEON
CX Plus
CoB – HD
S02H6
2700K 95 1053 1145 87 350 6.0 Note 8 L2C4-2795xS02F06B0
3000K 95 1104 1200 91 350 6.0 Note 8 L2C4-3095xS02F06B0
3500K 95 1141 1240 94 350 6.0 Note 8 L2C4-3595xS02F06B0
4000K 95 1182 1285 98 350 6.0 F L2C4-4095xS02F06B0
LUXEON
CX Plus